
Date 

Portal for continuation of studentship for B.A/B.Sc (Hons/Gen) 
Regular Students to SEM-l will be opened on 13.03.2024 and 
continue till 24.02.2024 in the College Website 

(ww.behalacollege. in). Eligible students who appeared in SEM-V 
examination are informed to submit the form and pay online their 
requisite fee within above mentioned dates and submit the form 
and pay online their requisite fee within above mentioned dates 
and submit the form along with fee receipt, Sem-V Admit Card and 

C.U. Registration form to the College Office as per following 
Schedule. 

16.02.2024 

17.02.2024 

19.02.2024 

20.02.2024 

21.02.2024 

22.02.2024 

24.02.2024 

BEHALA COLLEGE 

Parnasree, Kolkata- 60 

Date: 09.02.2024 

NOTICE 

Time 

11.30 am to 3 pm 

11.30 am to 3 pm 

11.30 am to 3 pm 

11.30 am to 3 pm 

11.30 am to 3 pm 

11.30 am to 3 pm 

11.30 am to 3 pm 

Course 

B.A (Hons) 

B.A (Hons) 

B.A (Gen) Male 

B.A (Gen) Female 

B.Sc (Hons) Male 

B.Sc (Hons) Female 

B.Sc (Gen) 

Principal 

Principal 
Behala College 

Parnashree, Kolkata-700060 
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