## BEHALA COLLEGE Parnasree, Kolkata- 60

## NOTICE

Portal for continuation of studentship for B.A/B.Sc (Hons/Gen) Regular Students to SEM-VI will be opened on 13.03.2024 and till Website continue 24.02.2024 College in the (ww.behalacollege.in). Eligible students who appeared in SEM-V examination are informed to submit the form and pay online their requisite fee within above mentioned dates and submit the form and pay online their requisite fee within above mentioned dates and submit the form along with fee receipt, Sem-V Admit Card and C.U. Registration form to the College Office as per following Schedule.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Course</u>
16.02.2024	11.30 am to 3 pm	B.A (Hons)
17.02.2024	11.30 am to 3 pm	B.A (Hons)
19.02.2024	11.30 am to 3 pm	B.A (Gen) Male
20.02.2024	11.30 am to 3 pm	B.A (Gen) Female
21.02.2024	11.30 am to 3 pm	B.Sc (Hons) Male
22.02.2024	11.30 am to 3 pm	B.Sc (Hons) Female
24.02.2024	11.30 am to 3 pm	B.Sc (Gen)

Date: 09.02.2024

**Principal** 

Principal
Behala College
Parnashree, Kolkata-700060